
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

54 

551 

17 

67 

69G 

Name 

Michael Kanisczak 

Amy Dilks 

Luis, The 

Scott Rosen 

Larry Lacey 

Class 

TTC 

TTB 

TTE 

TTD 

TTD 

Year 

2007 

2004 

1990 

2001 

2013 

Make 

Honda 

Subaru 

Mazda 

BMW 

Subaru 

Color 

Gray 

Purple/Black 

Shark Attack 

Black 

Blue 

Model 

S2000 

WRX STi 

Miata 

330Ci 

BRZ 

Diff 

2.212 

7.602 

9.437 

12.006 

Best Tm 

58.713 

1:00.925 

1:06.315 

1:08.150 

1:10.719 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

9 

7 

2nd Best 

58.961 

1:00.926 

1:06.530 

1:08.453 

1:10.768 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 7/12/2015 11:17:58 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Limerock Park 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat 4) 

Qualifying started at 17:06:54 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2015 05:00 PM 


