

## **NASA @ Limerock Park**

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

**Limerock Park 1.530 miles Time Trials TT (Sat 4)** 

7/4/2015 05:00 PM



Qualifying started at 17:06:54

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	<b>Best Tm</b>	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd La
1	1	54	Michael Kanisczak	TTC	2007	Honda	Gray	S2000		58.713	3	58.961	
2	1	551	Amy Dilks	TTB	2004	Subaru	Purple/Black	WRX STi	2.212	1:00.925	3	1:00.926	
3	1	17	Luis, The	TTE	1990	Mazda	Shark Attack	Miata	7.602	1:06.315	4	1:06.530	
4	1	67	Scott Rosen	TTD	2001	BMW	Black	330Ci	9.437	1:08.150	9	1:08.453	
5	2	69G	Larry Lacey	TTD	2013	Subaru	Blue	BRZ	12.006	1:10.719	7	1:10.768	

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Orbits

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 If your car number shows "NG" your car # is invalid.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Printed: 7/12/2015 11:17:58 AM